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CALFUQUEO VILLEGAS DANIELA JACQUELINE 15399465-K 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

SALGADO VASQUEZ MARIA ANGELICA 9640197-3 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

JERIA MUNOZ MARIBEL ANDREA 13369072-7 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

JERIA MUNOZ MARIBEL ANDREA 13369072-7 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

OLIVARES VILLACURA SUSANA DEL PILAR 13547083-K 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

GONZALEZ PIZARRO OLGA EMILIA 16403879-3 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

BETANCOURT PINO BARBARA ANDREA 16403986-2 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

BARRERA DIAZ SANDRA FRANCHESKA 13368788-2 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

GUZMAN AGUILAR MARCELA ALEJANDRA 12605151-4 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ESCOBAR MELENDEZ MARIANA NATALY 15872706-4 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

DIAZ SILVA ERIKA VALESKA 12825608-3 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

NUNEZ SANHUEZA ARACELY MARIBEL 16758156-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ARAYA DELGADO PAMELA ALEJANDRA 10686103-K 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ROMINA KAREN 17682881-1 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

LEIVA VELIZ ANA MARIA 11522247-3 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

LEIVA VELIZ ANA MARIA 11522247-3 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

MARTINEZ ABARCA MARIANELA DEL CARMEN 10870032-7 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

HAUPT DURAN MARIA DE LAS MERCEDE 10761395-1 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ARAYA LEON ELENA DEL CARMEN 10278820-6 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ESPINOSA ULLOA RUTH ERICA 8114912-7 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ALVAREZ BARRIOS CORINA DEL CARMEN 15087122-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ALVAREZ BARRIOS CORINA DEL CARMEN 15087122-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

VILLARROEL HERNANDEZ MARGARITA ESTER 16509612-6 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

CAMPOS VALDIVIA JESSICA CECILIA 13768299-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

CAMPOS VALDIVIA JESSICA CECILIA 13768299-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

GARCIA JIMENEZ LJUBICA XIMENA 12605114-K 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

GARCIA JIMENEZ LJUBICA XIMENA 12605114-K 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

JOFRE VASQUEZ MARIBEL NATIVIDAD 16543112-K 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

MARILAO GARRIDO ESTEFANIA RUTH 18611070-6 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

BERRIOS PENA MARIA INES 13769018-7 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

MONTOYA GONZALEZ RUBI ANGELICA 18163293-3 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ROJAS CARU OLGA ESTER 19066947-5 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

OROZCO ARAYA MELISSA ANTONELLA 19142823-4 1748 06-02-2014 Mujer Embarazada $ 8.426

QUINTERO RIQUELME JENNIFER ANDREA 18163325-5 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

TORO VALDEBENITO CLAUDIO ANDRES 13768114-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

AVENDANO PEREZ SANDRA ELIZABETH 15713557-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

SOTO BIZAMA KATHERINE ANDREA 18161491-9 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

SAN MARTIN VELASQUEZ CELIA DEL PILAR 16195289-3 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

TOBAR CARRASCO DEBORA PAZ 18448222-3 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ACUNA NUNEZ GENESIS ABIGAIL 18761776-6 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

FARIAS ARAVENA GERALDINE IGNACIA 18761409-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ABELLO MORENO KAREN ALEJANDRA 18760310-2 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

YANEZ LUAN LAURA EUGENIA 15558905-1 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ACEVEDO GARCIA GERALDINE MELISSA 18759955-5 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

CLAVIJO MONTENEGRO GABRIELA DEL CARMEN 13037888-9 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

MUNOZ ALVAREZ ANABELLA DEL PILAR 10925978-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

MALHUE NOVOA JULIA ALEJANDRA 14274786-3 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

PONCE ORELLANA VIVIANA DE LAS MERCE 10288836-7 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

GARRIDO GONZALEZ MARIA EDELMIRA 15559069-6 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

FERNANDEZ MORENO KATIUSKA DAYANA 15713249-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ARIAS MENARES ELIZABETH CAROLINA 13768475-6 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ZUNIGA OPAZO YASNA ANGELICA 14043951-7 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

MORGADO ROJAS VIVIANA ANDREA 15713335-7 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

GONZALEZ SANTANDER VANESSA FAHRAT 17814521-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426
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ESCOBAR TAPIA CATHERINE PAMELA 15992346-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ESCOBAR TAPIA CATHERINE PAMELA 15992346-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

AVENDANO CARRASCO EVELYN NICOLE 17816581-K 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

CORTES ROA PATRICIA ANDREA 13196403-K 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

VILLABLANCA URRUTIA MADALITT YACENI 17440606-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

MARTINEZ ABARCA MARIANELA DEL CARMEN 10870032-7 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

SILVA SILVA ALBA ELIZABETH 10787696-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

POBLETE VELARDE PAULA CAROLINA 15088387-3 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ASTORGA AGURTO CAROLINA ANDREA 16856219-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

JORQUERA GUZMAN MARIA EUGENIA 17816226-8 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

GONZALEZ GAETE MARGARITA MAGDALENA 11946696-2 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

PENA MUNOZ MARTA ISOLINA 11694368-9 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

PENA MUNOZ MARTA ISOLINA 11694368-9 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

GARCIA GARCIA FRANCISCA ANDREA 19570324-8 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

CONTRERAS VEGA KARINA VALERIA 18161617-2 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ROMO HERNANDEZ ANA MARIA 12825939-2 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

AVILES DURAN CAROLINA STEFANIE 15872982-2 1748 06-02-2014 Mujer Embarazada $ 8.426

LIZANA ALVAREZ MELISSA DEL CARMEN 19404694-4 1748 06-02-2014 Recien Nacido $ 8.426

LIZANA ALVAREZ MELISSA DEL CARMEN 19404694-4 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

CONTRERAS HUENUPE GINA SOLANGE 16041658-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

REYES DONOSO ANGELA PATRICIA 9993643-6 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ESPINOSA ESPINOZA ANA LUISA 11754138-K 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ALVAREZ CABRERA BARBARA DEL CARMEN 16509780-7 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ALVAREZ CABRERA BARBARA DEL CARMEN 16509780-7 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

BARRA BARRAZA MARIA PAZ 18672947-1 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

BARRA BARRAZA MARIA PAZ 18672947-1 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

CATALAN SOLIS PAULINA DEL CARMEN 18760706-K 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ CAMILA FERNANDA 16410163-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ CAMILA FERNANDA 16410163-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

FARIAS ARAVENA GERALDINE IGNACIA 18761409-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

MUNOZ OLGUIN ALEJANDRO ESTEBAN 8836460-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

SEPULVEDA HUPAT CRISTINA SILVANA 16682751-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

RUBIO ESCOBEDO CAROLINA ALEJANDRA 15089812-9 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

COFRE SILVA MARIA DEL PILAR 11183846-1 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

CARRILLO CARRILLO CLAUDIA ANDREA 15088586-8 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

VERGARA FARIAS LILIAN KAREN 13368377-1 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

SIGLER GARRIDO MONICA CECILIA 11269421-8 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

PEREZ OLEA CORINA DEL CARMEN 11660703-4 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

PEREZ OLEA CORINA DEL CARMEN 11660703-4 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

PAREDES QUINTEROS XIMENA ROSA 9566104-1 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

GUTIERREZ DIAZ GLORIA DEL PILAR 15871702-6 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ESPINOZA ALVAREZ CARLA GISSELLE 18161711-K 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

CATALAN CONTRERAS MARCELA DEL CARMEN 15587954-8 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

BRICENO BRAVO ROXANNA GLADYS 14275125-9 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

CORNEJO CASTRO VERONICA VIVIANA 16509456-5 1748 06-02-2014 Mujer Embarazada $ 8.426

GONZALEZ LOPEZ YASNA OTILIA 16144761-7 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

CONTRERAS NUNEZ CAROLINA ALICIA 13469146-8 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

HERNANDEZ BUSTOS CAROLINA ANDREA 13768804-2 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

VELIZ HENRIQUEZ NATALY CRUZ 16758293-1 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

HERNANDEZ VILCHES GINA ALICIA 15089819-6 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

PEREZ INOSTROZA AIRA YORDACH 17455660-1 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

VENEGAS SEPULVEDA CLAUDIA ELIANA 14009284-3 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

LEIVA VELIZ ANA MARIA 11522247-3 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

MANRIQUEZ SILVA LORENA ELIZABETH 15872141-4 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

OLIVARES CASTRO MARISEL ANDREA 16441716-6 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

RIVEROS BRANTT ISABEL DEL CARMEN 12506479-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ARAYA LEON ELENA DEL CARMEN 10278820-6 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

SEPULVEDA MARTINEZ MONICA VIVIANA 11945492-1 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

VARGAS MARIN ANGELICA GRACIELA 9972752-7 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ALVAREZ BARRIOS CORINA DEL CARMEN 15087122-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ASTORGA AGURTO CAROLINA ANDREA 16856219-5 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ASTORGA AGURTO CAROLINA ANDREA 16856219-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

CORDOVA MORENO JOHANNA MARIBEL 17259260-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

LOPEZ MUNOZ CINTHYA ALEJANDRA 16777468-7 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426



BRAVO BRAVO DAMARIS MARIANNE 15720448-3 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

LOPEZ TORO PAULINA ESTEFANIA 17455479-K 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

BERRIOS ZUNIGA DANIELA ANDREA 17079425-7 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

HERNANDEZ RAMOS LEONIDA MARTINA DEL 14047314-6 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

SOTO BIZAMA KATHERINE ANDREA 18161491-9 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

SAN MARTIN VELASQUEZ CELIA DEL PILAR 16195289-3 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

CARRASCO BADILLA CONSTANZA BELEN 19141488-8 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

GONZALEZ AGUERO LUCIA SOLEDAD 16509498-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

DONOSO ROBLERO JOSELYN DEL CARMEN 16759228-7 1748 06-02-2014 Mujer Embarazada $ 8.426

CATALAN SOLIS PAULINA DEL CARMEN 18760706-K 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

SILVA ORELLANA SARA HORTENCIA 16427848-4 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

SAEZ ALVAREZ LUCRECIA ELIZABETH 10206006-7 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

SAEZ ALVAREZ LUCRECIA ELIZABETH 10206006-7 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

FARIAS CERDA YESSENIA EUGENIA 17815332-3 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

TREIMUN CHACON MAGALY ELMA 9332323-8 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

VELARDE FLORES YOCELYN CAROLINA 15420400-8 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

MACHUCA GARRIDO JEANNETTE AURELIA 10666148-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

OLIVARES VILLACURA SUSANA DEL PILAR 13547083-K 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

CESPEDES CORDOVA SANDRA ELCIRA DEL CA 13196486-2 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

IBARRA LOPEZ MIRIAM LUZ 15871854-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ALVAREZ CARDENAS FRANCISCA CANDELARIA 15873605-5 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

SANTIS SOTO MARIA JOSE 15558503-K 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

DUARTE ESPINOZA KARINA PATRICIA 13768052-1 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

LEIVA DIAZ MARIA JOSE 14003963-2 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

CONTRERAS NUNEZ CAROLINA ALICIA 13469146-8 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

MARTINEZ DIAZ EVELYN BEATRIZ 17080388-4 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

MACHUCA SERRANO VICTORIA ANDREA 17078810-9 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

SEPULVEDA ROJAS CAROLINA KALIOPY 13490057-1 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

LOPEZ GONZALEZ ERIKA ELENA 15713276-8 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

VALDES PALACIOS PAULA NATHALY 15873018-9 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ARAYA LEON ELENA DEL CARMEN 10278820-6 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

RIVAS AREVALO GABRIELA DEL CARMEN 16195492-6 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

LOPEZ MUNOZ CINTHYA ALEJANDRA 16777468-7 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

GONZALEZ GAETE MARGARITA MAGDALENA 11946696-2 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

HUERTA FARIAS KATHERINE ANDREA 16404474-2 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

CONTRERAS VEGA KARINA VALERIA 18161617-2 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ULLOA VELASQUEZ BEATRIZ ALEXANDRA 19757437-2 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

TORO VALDEBENITO CLAUDIO ANDRES 13768114-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ROJAS PAILAMILLA GRACIELA ANTONIA 16404480-7 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ERAZO SAN MARTIN NICOLE ANDREA 18760910-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

OLMEDO JAQUE CINTHIAPILAR 17534891-3 1748 06-02-2014 Mujer Embarazada $ 8.426

TOBAR CARRASCO DEBORA PAZ 18448222-3 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

VILLAVICENCIO ROJAS DANITZA STEFANNY 18161296-7 1748 06-02-2014 Mujer Embarazada $ 8.426

QUINTANILLA ILLANES MARIA JOSE 18759322-0 1748 06-02-2014 Mujer Embarazada $ 8.426

YANEZ LUAN LAURA EUGENIA 15558905-1 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

YANEZ LUAN LAURA EUGENIA 15558905-1 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ACEVEDO GARCIA GERALDINE MELISSA 18759955-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ALVAREZ GONZALEZ CAROL NATALI 16757725-3 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ESPINOZA GOMEZ NOELIA VICTORIA 15713357-8 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

HUERTA CARRENO ROSA ELENA 14448205-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

MELENDEZ MELENDEZ VIVIANA DEL CARMEN 13547467-3 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ESPINOZA PALACIOS ROSA ADRIANA 12826712-3 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

CATALAN HIDALGO JENNY RODY 11738229-K 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

VIDAL VARGAS LAURA ALEJANDRA 13196582-6 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

VILLABLANCA GUTIERREZ JEACQUELINE MARGOT 12742618-K 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

MORA MUNOZ CLARISA DE LAS MERCE 9733116-2 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

VARGAS CABELLO MARIA JOSE 16759193-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

CASTILLO GARATE ALICIA DE LAS MERCED 9767569-4 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ACEVEDO SORIANO PRISCILA ANDREA 15089218-K 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ARCE CONTRERAS MARIA ELIANA 13547074-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

AMPUERO MELENDEZ CAROLINA ALEJANDRA 15087934-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ARMIJO MOLINA MARIA ANGELICA 16509969-9 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

HERMOSILLA ALARCON GRISELL JOHANNA 16759368-2 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

SANTIS HERNANDEZ GLORIA DEL PILAR 9416887-2 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426



ESPINOSA ULLOA RUTH ERICA 8114912-7 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

MARILAO GARRIDO ESTEFANIA RUTH 18611070-6 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

GARCIA GARCIA FRANCISCA ANDREA 19570324-8 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

TAPIA GAETE BARBARA ROSA 18162160-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ROJAS CARU OLGA ESTER 19066947-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

MELLA MELLA ERIKA DEL PILAR 13129596-0 1748 06-02-2014 Mujer Embarazada $ 8.426

PALMA ROZAS FERNANDA NICOLLE 17456322-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

REYES DONOSO ANGELA PATRICIA 9993643-6 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ESPINOSA ESPINOZA ANA LUISA 11754138-K 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

GONZALEZ VAES MARTA NOELIA 16759314-3 1748 06-02-2014 Mujer Embarazada $ 8.426

WEGNER URIBE CINTHYA MONSERRAT 19757129-2 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

SILVA ORELLANA SARA HORTENCIA 16427848-4 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

RUBIO ESCOBEDO CAROLINA ALEJANDRA 15089812-9 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

VIDAL RAMIREZ OSCAR DAVID 11183990-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ARAYA VELASQUEZ MARCELA ELIZABETH 11183994-8 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

MEZA FUENTES MARIA EUGENIA 9514530-2 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

VILCHES FARIAS ANDREA DEL CARMEN 15088467-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

VELASQUEZ CARRENO JACQUELINE DEL CARME 13769379-8 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

VILLABLANCA GUTIERREZ JEACQUELINE MARGOT 12742618-K 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

VIDAL ARAVENA YAMILET DE JESUS 13769124-8 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

GUTIERREZ DIAZ GLORIA DEL PILAR 15871702-6 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

PIZARRO ALARCON MARIELA ANDREA 15871710-7 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

DELGADO ACEVEDO CLAUDIA VIVIANA 11277945-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

IBARRA LOPEZ MIRIAM LUZ 15871854-5 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

PINTO IBARRA CATALINA ZULEMA 15371366-9 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

OPORTO CORNEJO VICTORIA ALEJANDRA 16757564-1 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

VASQUEZ IBARRA MARITZA ANDREA 15089805-6 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

HERNANDEZ BUSTOS CAROLINA ANDREA 13768804-2 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

SERRANO ROMERO CLAUDINA ANDREA 17079513-K 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ORTEGA OGAZ JENIFER PILAR 19405491-2 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

GALLARDO GONZALEZ ELIZABETH DEL CARMEN 12826988-6 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

JIMENEZ TAPIA YARITZA ALEXANDRA 17456542-2 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

LEIVA VELIZ ANA MARIA 11522247-3 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

SILVA SILVA ALBA ELIZABETH 10787696-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

LOPEZ GONZALEZ ERIKA ELENA 15713276-8 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

MUNOZ ALVAREZ ANABELLA DEL PILAR 10925978-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

SEPULVEDA MARTINEZ MONICA VIVIANA 11945492-1 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ALVAREZ BARRIOS CORINA DEL CARMEN 15087122-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

POBLETE VELARDE PAULA CAROLINA 15088387-3 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

CONTRERAS GOMEZ MACARENA ALEJANDRA 16297552-8 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

RIVAS AREVALO GABRIELA DEL CARMEN 16195492-6 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

JORQUERA GUZMAN MARIA EUGENIA 17816226-8 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

JOFRE VASQUEZ MARIBEL NATIVIDAD 16543112-K 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

LOPEZ TORO PAULINA ESTEFANIA 17455479-K 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

BERRIOS ZUNIGA DANIELA ANDREA 17079425-7 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

OLIVARES ORREGO EDUARDO ANTONIO 9051603-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

SILVA RUIZ MONICA ANDREA 16759636-3 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

NUNEZ NECOCHEA MARCELA TRINIDAD 18778394-1 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ARRIAGADA HERNANDEZ ERIKA GIANINA 11738006-8 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ARRIAGADA HERNANDEZ ERIKA GIANINA 11738006-8 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

QUINTERO RIQUELME JENNIFER ANDREA 18163325-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

AVILES GONZALEZ MARIA LORENA 12121823-2 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

AVENDANO PEREZ SANDRA ELIZABETH 15713557-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ERAZO SAN MARTIN NICOLE ANDREA 18760910-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

JERIA GUTIERREZ JOSELIN GABRIELA 15710163-3 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ABELLO MORENO KAREN ALEJANDRA 18760310-2 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

MUNOZ OLGUIN ALEJANDRO ESTEBAN 8836460-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

SAAVEDRA VEAS PAULA ANDREA 12415703-K 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

CLAVIJO MONTENEGRO GABRIELA DEL CARMEN 13037888-9 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ESCOBAR FLORES DAYSI ANDREA 17815077-4 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

VIDAL RAMIREZ OSCAR DAVID 11183990-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ALVAREZ GONZALEZ CAROL NATALI 16757725-3 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

VALDIVIA VARGAS ANGELICA MARIA 14127012-5 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

OPAZO MUNOZ CLARISA ROSA 7746107-8 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426



GONZALEZ PIZARRO OLGA EMILIA 16403879-3 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

PINO VILLALOBOS OLGA INES 10606209-9 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

GARRIDO VERA CINDY HELEN 17880191-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

SANTIS UBILLA SARA AIDA 17455241-K 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

OSORIO HERNANDEZ LUCY DE LOS ANGELES 12605337-1 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

CONTRERAS NUNEZ CAROLINA ALICIA 13469146-8 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

MILLAPAN TRANGOL GLADYS GLORIA 8664651-K 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

SEPULVEDA QUEZADA LORENA SOLEDAD 12826638-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

CARRASCO CARIZ NICOL WALESCA 19405078-K 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

TORO LOHSE ANGELA PAOLA 14002737-5 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

VELIZ HENRIQUEZ NATALY CRUZ 16758293-1 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

TREIMUN CHACON MAGALY ELMA 9332323-8 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

MANRIQUEZ SILVA LORENA ELIZABETH 15872141-4 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ROJAS CHACON HELIA BERNARDA 10170662-1 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

POBLETE VELARDE PAULA CAROLINA 15088387-3 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

CONTRERAS GOMEZ MACARENA ALEJANDRA 16297552-8 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

RIVAS AREVALO GABRIELA DEL CARMEN 16195492-6 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

BRAVO BRAVO DAMARIS MARIANNE 15720448-3 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ALVAREZ SOTO DANIELA FRANCISCA 13369100-6 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

PENA MUNOZ MARTA ISOLINA 11694368-9 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

BERRIOS PENA MARIA INES 13769018-7 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

MONTOYA GONZALEZ RUBI ANGELICA 18163293-3 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

HUERTA FARIAS KATHERINE ANDREA 16404474-2 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

NUNEZ NECOCHEA MARCELA TRINIDAD 18778394-1 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

HERRERA CADIZ JESSENIA CAROLINA 18161760-8 1748 06-02-2014 Mujer Embarazada $ 8.426

CAMPOS GUZMAN ASTRID MARION 11257746-7 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

WILLIAMSON LEVERINI YARITZA THIARE 19403578-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

AVENDANO PEREZ SANDRA ELIZABETH 15713557-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

VERA CATALAN PAMELA FERNANDA 18760956-9 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ACUNA NUNEZ GENESIS ABIGAIL 18761776-6 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

SAAVEDRA VEAS PAULA ANDREA 12415703-K 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

JIMENEZ DIAZ LEANDRA IVONNE 10424802-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

JIMENEZ DIAZ LEANDRA IVONNE 10424802-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

BASCUR SOLANO ISABEL VERONICA 14464341-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ARAYA VELASQUEZ MARCELA ELIZABETH 11183994-8 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ESPINOZA GOMEZ NOELIA VICTORIA 15713357-8 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

CARDOZA JERIA OLGA DEL CARMEN 16404000-3 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

MARTINEZ AMBROSETTI OLIVIA JACQUELINE 12825882-5 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

MUNOZ MORALES MARCELA ALEJANDRA 15713304-7 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

LOPEZ FUENTES LORENA MARINA 11946606-7 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

GARRIDO GONZALEZ MARIA EDELMIRA 15559069-6 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

PEREZ RAMIREZ CARMEN JUDITH 15089148-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

GONZALEZ PIZARRO OLGA EMILIA 16403879-3 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

TORO GUZMAN SANDRA ANDREA 14342483-9 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

BUSTAMANTE NECULPI MARCELA CECILIA 13629018-5 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

OGAZ ARELLANO GUILLERMINA DE LAS M 14003312-K 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ALVAREZ CARDENAS FRANCISCA CANDELARIA 15873605-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

BRICENO BRAVO ROXANNA GLADYS 14275125-9 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

MALHUE VELASQUEZ PAOLA DEL PILAR 11522289-9 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

SILVA CORNEJO ANA LUISA 13567357-9 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ORTEGA CISTERNAS KATIUSKA ALEJANDRA 17454960-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

LOPEZ GONZALEZ ERIKA ELENA 15713276-8 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

VALDES PALACIOS PAULA NATHALY 15873018-9 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

VALDES PALACIOS PAULA NATHALY 15873018-9 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

SAN MARTIN RIQUELME GRACIELA AMANDA 9933807-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

OLIVARES CASTRO MARISEL ANDREA 16441716-6 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

RIVEROS BRANTT ISABEL DEL CARMEN 12506479-5 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

SEPULVEDA MARTINEZ MONICA VIVIANA 11945492-1 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

VARGAS MARIN ANGELICA GRACIELA 9972752-7 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

CORDOVA MORENO JOHANNA MARIBEL 17259260-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

ALVAREZ SOTO DANIELA FRANCISCA 13369100-6 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

SILVESTRE MARTINEZ DANITZA ISABEL 18628844-0 1748 06-02-2014 Mujer Embarazada $ 8.426

AVILES GONZALEZ MARIA LORENA 12121823-2 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

WILLIAMSON LEVERINI YARITZA THIARE 19403578-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426



PALMA ROZAS FERNANDA NICOLLE 17456322-5 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

AVENDANO PEREZ SANDRA ELIZABETH 15713557-0 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

HERMOSILLA ALVAREZ NATALIA DE LAS MERCE 12604291-4 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

ROJAS PAILAMILLA GRACIELA ANTONIA 16404480-7 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

CARRASCO BADILLA CONSTANZA BELEN 19141488-8 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

GONZALEZ AGUERO LUCIA SOLEDAD 16509498-0 1748 06-02-2014 Recien Nacido $ 8.426

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ CAMILA FERNANDA 16410163-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ CAMILA FERNANDA 16410163-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426

SEPULVEDA HUPAT CRISTINA SILVANA 16682751-5 1748 06-02-2014 Madre $ 8.426

JIMENEZ DIAZ LEANDRA IVONNE 10424802-0 1748 06-02-2014 Menor de 18 años $ 8.426
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